
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3700020538 PLUG_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: GLOBE; VALVE SIZE:
1IN; MFR: SPX FLOW:ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND:
COPES-VULCAN; W/SEAT; APPLICATION: CONTROL
VA
LVE; 1500LB; BOLTED BONNET; COPES-VULCAN
SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT; SERIALNO:
06CW32115/01-02; 06CW32124/01-02; DOC:
IOM/CW32115; KKS CO
DE:85/86LBD10AA056/57

         2 SET

2 3700019900 GASKET_MFR: SPX FLOW: APPLICATION: GLOBE
CONTROL VALVE; BOLTED BONNET;1IN; 1500LB;
COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT;
SERIAL NO: 06
CW32115/01-02; 06CW32124/01-02; CUSTOMER
ORDER NO: D61-4500051562; DOC:IOM/CW32115;
KKS CODE: 85/86LBD10AA051

         2 EA

3 3700019783 PACKING_TYPE: GLAND; MATERIAL: GRAPHITE;
MFR: SPX FLOW: ADDITIONAL INFO:BRAND:
COPES-VULCAN; APPLICATION: GLOBE CONTROL
VALVE; 1IN;
 1500LB;BOLTED BONNET; SPX FLOW; SERIAL NO:
06CW32115/01-02; 06CW32124/01-02;CUSTOMER PO:
D61-4500051562/13.06.2006; DOC: IOM/CW32 1

         2 SET

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

15; KKS CODE:85/86LBD10AA056/57

4 3600075612 ACTUATOR STEM, PN-A7# MAKER: COPES-VULCAN
SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT,DOCUMENT NO.
IOM/CW32115, CUSTOMER PO:
D61-4500051562/13.06.2006,C V
SERIAL: 06CW32115/01-02, 06CW32124/01-02, KKS
NO.:85/86LBD10AA056/57,VALVE TYPE: GLOBE,
BOLTED BONNET, SIZE: 1 INCH, CL1500, DRAWI N
G NO-CD32115C

         1 EA

5 3600075613 ACTUATOR STEM LOCK NUT, PN-A11# MAKER:
COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESSEQUIPMENT,
DOCUMENT NO. IOM/CW32115, CUSTOMER PO:
D61-4500051562/13.0
6.2006,CV SERIAL: 06CW32115/01-02,
06CW32124/01-02,
KKSNO.:85/86LBD10AA056/57,VALVE TYPE: GLOBE,
BOLTED BONNET, SIZE: 1 INCH,CL1 500
, DRAWING NO-CD32115C

         1 EA

6 3600075614 ACTUATOR STEM, PN-A7  FOR CONTROL
VALVE,COPES-VULCAN
ENQUIRY:DMS/060125/AH1,COPES-VULCAN
CONTRACT NO: WG/00419 ,CUSTOMER PO: D61-45
00051562/13.06.2006, COPES-VULCAN JOB REF:

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

CW32117,COPES-VULCANSERIAL: 06CW32117/01-02
,TAG:85/86LBD20AA0056/57,DOCUMENT NO
IOM/CW32
117,VALVE DATA:STYLE: GS GLOBE ,BOLTED
BONNET, SIZE: 1 INCH, CL 300STANDARDS,SW,SCH
80 ,MATERIAL: A216-WCB,INLET PIPE: 2 IN (50MM),S
CH 80,SEAT TYPE: METAL ,TRIM MATERIAL: 400/70
SST, DRAWING NO-CD32117C

7 3600075615 ACTUATOR STEM LOCK NUT, PN-A11, FOR
CONTROL VALVE,COPES-VULCAN
ENQUIRY:DMS/060125/AH1,COPES-VULCAN
CONTRACT NO: WG/00419 ,CUSTOMER P
O: D61-4500051562/13.06.2006, COPES-VULCAN JOB
REF: CW32117,COPES-VULCANSERIAL:
06CW32117/01-02
,TAG:85/86LBD20AA0056/57,DOCUMENT NO
 IOM/CW32117,VALVE DATA:STYLE: GS GLOBE
,BOLTED BONNET, SIZE: 1 INCH, CL
300STANDARDS,SW,SCH 80 ,MATERIAL:
A216-WCB,INLET PIPE: 2 IN
 (50MM),SCH 80,SEAT TYPE: METAL ,TRIM
MATERIAL: 400/70  SST,  DRAWING NO-CD32117C

         1 EA

8 3600075616 STEM & PLUG  PN-6 & PN-3, FOR CONTROL          1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

VALVE,COPES-VULCAN
ENQUIRY:DMS/060125/AH1,COPES-VULCAN
CONTRACT NO: WG/00419 ,CUSTOMER PO: D61
-4500051562/13.06.2006, COPES-VULCAN JOB REF:
CW32117,COPES-VULCANSERIAL: 06CW32117/01-02
,TAG:85/86LBD20AA0056/57,DOCUMENT NO IOM/C
W32117,VALVE DATA:STYLE: GS GLOBE ,BOLTED
BONNET, SIZE: 1 INCH, CL 300STANDARDS,SW,SCH
80 ,MATERIAL: A216-WCB,INLET PIPE: 2 IN (50MM
),SCH 80,SEAT TYPE: METAL ,TRIM MATERIAL:
400/70  SST,  DRAWING NO-CD32117B

9 3700020539 PLUG_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: GLOBE; VALVE SIZE:
1IN; MFR: SPX FLOW:ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND:
COPES-VULCAN; W/SEAT; APPLICATION: CONTROL
VA
LVE; 1500LB; BOLTED BONNET; COPES-VULCAN
SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT; SERIALNO:
06CW32115/01-02; 06CW32124/01-02; DOC:
IOM/CW32115; KKS CO
DE:85/86LBD10AA056/57

         1 SET

10 3700019788 CAGE_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: GLOBE; VALVE SIZE:
6IN; MFR: COPES-VULCAN LTD:APPLICATION:
CONTROL VALVE; BOLTED BONNET; BW; 300LB;

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SCH 40
; A216 GR.WCB BODY; METAL SEAT; 400/70 SST
TRIM; IP EXTRACTION STEAM
HEADER;COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESS
EQUIPMENT; SERIAL NO: 06CW321 1
4/01;06CW32123/01; DOC: IOM/CW32114; KKS CODE:
85/86 LBD10AA051

11 3700019791 STEM_VALVE; VALVE STYLE: GLOBE; VALVE SIZE:
6IN; MFR: COPES-VULCAN LTD:APPLICATION: IP
EXTRACTION STEAM HEADER; GS CONTROL
VALVE; B
W; 300LB;SCH 40; A216-WCB BODY; METAL SEAT;
400/70 SST TRIM MATERIAL; BOLTEDBONNET;
DOCUMENT NO: IOM/CW32114; CUSTOMER PO:
D61-45000
51562/13.06.200; COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESS
EQUIPMENT; CV SERIAL NO:06CW32114/01;
06CW32123/01; KKS CODE: 85/86 LBD10AA051

         1 EA

12 2700061615 GASKET_FLANGE; MATERIAL: RUBBER; NUMBER
OF BOLT HOLES: 6; MFR: SPX FLOW:ADDITIONAL
INFO: BRAND: COPES-VULCAN; SHAPE: ROUND;
APPLICA
TION:ACTUATOR; 100SQ IN(3.3L); 4 X STUDDED

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MOUNT; 1200LBF/IN SPRING RATE;COPES-VULCAN
SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT; MODEL: 700
DIAPHRAGM;
ACTUATORSPRING PN: 357567; DOCUMENT NO:
IOM/CW32114; CUSTOMER
PO:D61-4500051562/13.06.2 006; CV SERIAL NO:
06CW32114/01; 06CW3212 3/
01;KKS CODE: 85/86LBD10AA051

13 2700061617 RING_TYPE: ADAPTER, SEAT; SIZE: 100MM ID,
190MM OD, 80MM THK; MFR: SPXFLOW:
ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: COPES-VULCAN;
APPLICATION: ACTU
ATOR;100SQ IN; 3.3LTR; 700 DIAPHRAGM TYPE;
ACTUATOR ACTION; 4 X STUDDEDMOUNTING
STYLE; 357567 ACTUATOR SPRING; 1200LBF/IN
SPRING R A
TE;COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT;
CUSTOMER ORDER NO:D61-4500051562/13.0 6.2006;
DOC: IOM/CW32114; SERIAL NO: 06CW32114/01;
06CW
32123/01; KKS CODE: 85/86 LBD10AA051

         1 EA

14 3600075610 ACTUATOR STEM, PN-A7, APPLICATION-
ACTUATOR, MAKER: COPES-VULCAN SPXPROCESS

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

EQUIPMENT, DOCUMENT NO.IOM/CW32114,
CUSTOMER PO:D61-4500
051562/13.06.2006, CV SERIAL: 06CW32114/01,
06CW32123/01, KKS NO.:85/86LBD10AA051,
ACTUATOR TYPE: 700 DIAPHRAGM, SIZE: 100
(SQUARE
INCH) (3.3LITRE), ACTION: ACTUATOR MOUNTING
STYLE: 4 X STUDDED, ACTUATOR SPRING:357567,
SPRING RATE: 1200 (LBF/INCH), DRAWING NO- CD
32114C

15 3600075611 ACTUATOR STEM LOCK NUT, PN-A11,
APPLICATION- ACTUATOR, MAKER:COPES-VULCAN
SPX PROCESS EQUIPMENT, DOCUMENT
NO.IOM/CW32114, CUSTOMERPO
:D61-4500051562/13.06.2006, CV SERIAL:
06CW32114/01, 06CW32123/01, KKSNO.:85/86
LBD10AA051, ACTUATOR TYPE: 700 DIAPHRAGM,
SIZE: 1 00
 (SQUAREINCH) (3.3 LITRE), ACTION: ACTUATOR
MOUNTING STYLE: 4 X STUDDED,ACTUATOR
SPRING: 357567, SPRING RATE: 1200 (LBF/INCH), D
RAW
INGNO-CD32114C

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

16 2700061616 SEAL_RING; TYPE: U CUP; MFR: SPX FLOW:
ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND:COPES-VULCAN;
APPLICATION: ACTUATOR; 100SQ IN (3.3L); 4 X
STUDDED ACTU
ATOR MOUNTING STYLE ACTION; 1200LB/IN SPRING
RATE; IOM/CW32114 DOCUMENTNO;
D61-4500051562/13. 06.2006 CUSTOMER PO;
06CW32114/01; 0 6
CW32123/01CV SERIAL; 357567 ACTUATOR SPRING;
ACTUATOR MODEL: 700
DIAPHRAGM;COPES-VULCAN SPX PROCESS
EQUIPMENT; KKS CODE: 85/86 LB D1
0AA051

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Spare and consumables for IP extraction spray control valve, Make- M/s

Copes for L-2 MBR;Contact Person: Ehab Daniel Bahour / ehab.b

ahour@dewa.gov.ae / 04-814-0679 / +971567375091

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page8 of 9  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400605
DATE : 06.05.2024

REQ TITLE : Spare and consumables for IP

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0018 - LII STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.05.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012400687

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page9 of 9  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


